

County Board of Marshall County, Illinois

COUNTY COURTHOUSE • P.O. BOX 328 • LACON, ILLINOIS 61540-0328 PHONE (309) 246-6325 • FAX (309) 246-3667

Please Join Us

For an economic development summit and meet the staff and officials from Marshall County Economic Development Committee, North Central Illinois Council of Governments, Marshall-Putnam Farm Bureau, and local marketing agencies

Saturday, November 9, 2019 9:00 am to 12:00 pm Marshall County Courthouse Jury Room 122 North Prairie Street, Lacon, IL 61540

Learn about available services for businesses in Marshall County!

- Senator Chuck Weaver will be in attendance to speak about his own experience as a business owner and entrepreneur and the current business climate in Illinois
- Receive information about programs available to support and grow your business from the North Central Illinois Council of Governments
- Learn more about how to spread the work about your company from marketing agency experts
- Hear about the impact of agriculture on the local economy and how you can reach customers in that industry from the Marshall-Putnam Farm Bureau

Please RSVP to: Marshall County Clerk & Recorder Jill M. Kenyon (309) 246-6325 coclerk@marshallcountyillinois.com